Class

Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
Men 35-49
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Racer

Tim Frederick
Edward Grano
Christian Baks
Michael Albright
Joseph Yanazzo
Johann Kunz

lan Smith

Justin Debonis
Reginald Polynice
David Lendrum
Josh Johnson
Lawrence Wells
Alexsandro De Souza
Austin Schneller
Greg Little

David McQueen
Sam Train

Dave Laurenty
Brian Nicoll
Jason Sarubbi
Dave Hoyt
Christopher Chappell
Pete Ververka
Michael Romanovsky
Vincent Smith
lamail Townsend
J Hanna

Michael Bozenski
Timothy Schaffer
Keith Ferris

Ron Ferraz

Josh McKean
Vito Triolo

Team

AfterShock Racing
Briarcliff Bikeworks
Bikeman.com

Team ATC
Bicycle Depot
Rough Riders

Brands Super Awesome R:

North Country Subaru

Ride Smooth Brother
Sherpa

Rough Riders

Team Bikeway MTB
Ride Smooth Brother

Favata's TRT
HRRT

Rough Riders
RTMBA

Kruis CX p/b Repucom
Kruis CX p/b Repucom

Wheel & Heel Racing

Stage 1

0:04:01
0:04:08
0:04:01
0:04:05
0:04:19
0:04:14
0:04:23
0:04:20
0:04:22
0:04:25
0:04:29
0:04:36
0:04:31
0:04:30
0:04:35
0:04:47
0:04:35
0:04:39
0:04:52
0:04:32
0:04:35
0:04:51
0:04:46
0:04:49
0:05:05
0:05:08
0:04:59
0:05:07
0:05:02
0:05:07
0:04:14
0:05:57
0:00:00

Stage 2

0:04:18
0:04:20
0:04:21
0:04:19
0:04:37
0:04:54
0:04:35
0:04:40
0:04:37
0:04:44
0:04:51
0:04:45
0:04:56
0:04:50
0:05:02
0:04:54
0:04:58
0:04:56
0:05:07
0:05:11
0:04:49
0:05:13
0:05:29
0:05:43
0:05:38
0:05:30
0:05:40
0:05:38
0:05:45
0:05:52
0:09:45
0:06:27
0:00:00

Stage 3

0:03:00
0:02:54
0:03:04
0:03:01
0:03:10
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:13
0:03:07
0:03:14
0:03:15
0:03:18
0:03:18
0:03:14
0:03:17
0:03:19
0:03:36
0:03:22
0:03:25
0:03:36
0:03:23
0:03:30
0:03:36
0:03:29
0:03:38
0:03:49
0:03:39
0:03:35
0:03:41
0:03:42
0:02:56
0:04:19
0:00:00

Stage 4

0:01:54
0:01:53
0:02:02
0:01:57
0:02:00
0:01:57
0:02:00
0:02:13
0:02:08
0:02:03
0:01:54
0:02:04
0:02:14
0:02:07
0:02:09
0:02:06
0:02:08
0:02:18
0:01:57
0:02:21
0:02:12
0:02:11
0:02:34
0:02:19
0:02:24
0:02:16
0:02:28
0:02:23
0:02:25
0:02:31
0:02:03
0:02:13
0:00:00

Stage 5

0:01:57
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:12
0:02:08
0:02:05
0:02:12
0:02:05
0:02:09
0:02:12
0:02:05
0:02:12
0:02:12
0:02:22
0:02:19
0:02:21
0:02:18
0:02:21
0:02:36
0:02:24
0:03:13
0:02:33
0:02:26
0:02:30
0:02:34
0:02:34
0:02:32
0:02:36
0:02:46
0:02:35
0:02:15
0:03:36
0:00:00

Stage 6

0:02:08
0:02:12
0:02:08
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:14
0:02:25
0:02:17
0:02:25
0:02:19
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:02:18
0:02:26
0:02:26
0:02:25
0:02:30
0:02:34
0:02:36
0:02:30
0:02:24
0:02:26
0:02:31
0:02:34
0:02:38
0:02:40
0:02:40
0:02:41
0:02:35
0:02:40
0:02:07
0:03:57
0:00:00

Total Time

0:17:18
0:17:28
0:17:38
0:17:51
0:18:32
0:18:35
0:18:46
0:18:48
0:18:48
0:18:57
0:19:04
0:19:25
0:19:29
0:19:29
0:19:48
0:19:52
0:20:05
0:20:10
0:20:33
0:20:34
0:20:36
0:20:44
0:21:22
0:21:24
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:21:58
0:22:00
0:22:14
0:22:27
0:23:20
0:26:29
DNF



